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June 2018 

  Tuesday Aug 8       New Teacher Orientation 

  Wed Aug 9 – Mon Aug 14      In-Service (All Teachers) 

  Monday Aug 14                      ECE Meet the Teachers 

  Monday Aug 14                      1-8 Grade Supply Drop Off 10:00-11:00 

  Monday Aug 14                                        Lice Checks  

  Wednesday Aug 16      First Day of School 

  Monday August 28                                   Curriculum Night 

  Monday Sept 4       Labor Day –  NO SCHOOL 

  Wed Sept 20        Erev Rosh Hashana –  NO SCHOOL 

  Thurs Sept 21 - Fri Sept 22                     Rosh Hashana - NO SCHOOL 

   Friday Sept 29             Erev Yom Kippur –  NO SCHOOL 

  Wed Oct 4 - Fri Oct13                     Sukkot Break –  NO SCHOOL 

  Sunday Oct 15  Lice Checks 5-6:30 PM CYHSB Building 

  Wednesday Nov 1                                    End of First Quarter 

  Friday Nov 10 Friday 2pm Dismissal Begins 

  Wednesday Nov 15 11:30 Dismissal; P/T Conferences 

  Wednesday Nov 22 11:30 Dismissal; Thanksgiving Break 

  Thursday - Friday Nov 23-24 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL 

  Friday December 8                                   Grandparents Day 

  Monday December 18  ECE Chanukah Party - 1:30-2pm 

  Thursday Dec 21   NO SCHOOL for students – In-Service  

  Friday Dec 22 – Mon Jan 1 Winter Break –  NO SCHOOL 

  Monday January 1                                   Lice Checks 5-6:30 PM CYHSB Building 

  Tuesday January 2 Classes Resume 

  Friday January 12                                    End of Second Quarter 

  Monday January 15                     MLK Day –  NO SCHOOL         

  Monday January 15                                 Community Day of Service 

  Sunday January 21                                  First Grade Chag Hasiddur 

  Sunday February 11                                 Second Grade Chag Hachumash 

  Friday February 16                                  Rosh Chodesh Adar Dancing 

  Monday February 19                       President’s Day –  NO SCHOOL 

   Friday February 23      Poetry Contest 2:00-3:00 p.m.  

  Wednesday February 28    2:20 dismissal 6-8th grade Taanit Esther 

  Thursday March 1                                     Purim - NO SCHOOL 

  Friday March 2       Shushan Purim – Dress Up Day 

  Tuesday March 6       Grades 1-8 P/T Conferences PM Times 

  Friday March 16                                       End of Third Quarter 

  Wednesday March 21                     ECE Pesach Party 1:15 - 2pm 

  Thurs Mar 29 – Fri April 6                       Pesach Break –  NO SCHOOL     

  Sunday April 8                      Lice Checks 5-6:30 PM CYHSB Building 

  Monday April 9                      Classes Resume 

  Thursday April 19                      Yom Haatzmaut Programming       

  Wednesday May 9         ECE  P/T Conferences 6-8:30 pm 

  Friday May 18                                     Erev Shavuot –  NO SCHOOL 

  Monday May 21                      Shavuot –  NO SCHOOL 

  Wednesday May 23       Celebration of Learning Grades 1-8 

  Monday May 28       Memorial Day –  NO SCHOOL   

  Tues May 29 - Thurs May 31                    Eighth Grade Trip 

  Wednesday May 30                     ECE End of the Year Party 1:30 - 2 pm 

  Sunday June 3           Kindergarten Graduation 10:30 am 

  Tuesday June 5                                        Eighth Grade Advancement 7:30 pm 

  Wednesday June 6                                   11:30 Dismissal – Last Day of School 

  Wednesday June 6                                   End of Fourth Quarter 

  Thurs. June 7– Friday June 8     Teacher In-Service  
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